Individual Best Times (All Time)

Louis Gautier - (441566) - Kingsbridge Kingfishers SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
24.73
24.87
24.91
25.00
25.10
25.64
25.86
26.89
26.98
29.24
30.06
31.99

32.45

Swims in Date Order

Time
24.73
25.00
24.87
24.91
25.64
25.10
25.86
26.89
26.98

29.24
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

541
532
530
524
518
486
473
421
417
327
301
250
239

WA Pts

541
524
532
530
486
518
473
421
417

327

Round

Round

F

T

I I =

Date

20/02/14
21/02/13
21/02/13
07/12113
07/10/12
01/12/12
30/06/12
10/07/11
10/04/11
04/07/10
25/04/10
19/07/09
10/05/09

Date

20/02/14
07/12/13
21/02/13
21/02/13
01/12/12
07/10/12
30/06/12
10/07/11
10/04/11
04/07/10

Meet

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

ASA SWR Short Course Championships
City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2012
ASA South West Regional Championships
British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp
South West Region Sprint Competition
Devon County Inter-Club Championships
ASA SWR Sprint Comp

Devon County Inter Club

Plymouth Leander SC Meet

Exeter City May Meet

Meet

Devon County Championships

ASA SWR Short Course Championships
Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

ASA South West Regional Championships
City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2012
British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp

South West Region Sprint Competition
Devon County Inter-Club Championships

ASA SWR Sprint Comp

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Street
Gloucester
Gloucester
Plymouth
Gloucester
Plymouth
Plymouth

Exeter

Venue

Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Street
Plymouth
Gloucester
Gloucester
Plymouth

Gloucester

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge

Kingsbridge

Club Swam Under

Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

30.06 301 F 25/04/10 Devon County Inter Club Plymouth Kingsbridge 2
31.99 250 19/07/09 Plymouth Leander SC Meet Plymouth Kingsbridge 3
32.45 239 10/05/09 Exeter City May Meet Exeter Kingsbridge 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



