Individual Best Times (All Time)

Louis Gautier - (441566) - Kingsbridge Kingfishers SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
24.73	541	F	20/02/14	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	2
24.87	532	F	21/02/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	2
24.91	530	F	21/02/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	2
25.00	524	Н	07/12/13	ASA SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Kingsbridge	2
25.10	518	F	07/10/12	City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2012	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	3
25.64	486	Н	01/12/12	ASA South West Regional Championships	Street	Kingsbridge	2
25.86	473	Н	30/06/12	British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp	Gloucester	Kingsbridge	3
26.89	421	Н	10/07/11	South West Region Sprint Competition	Gloucester	Kingsbridge	3
26.98	417	F	10/04/11	Devon County Inter-Club Championships	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	2
29.24	327	Н	04/07/10	ASA SWR Sprint Comp	Gloucester	Kingsbridge	3
30.06	301	F	25/04/10	Devon County Inter Club	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	2
31.99	250		19/07/09	Plymouth Leander SC Meet	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	3
32.45	239		10/05/09	Exeter City May Meet	Exeter	Kingsbridge	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
24.73	541	F	20/02/14	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	2
25.00	524	Н	07/12/13	ASA SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Kingsbridge	2
24.87	532	F	21/02/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	2
24.91	530	F	21/02/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	2
25.64	486	Н	01/12/12	ASA South West Regional Championships	Street	Kingsbridge	2
25.10	518	F	07/10/12	City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2012	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	3
25.86	473	Н	30/06/12	British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp	Gloucester	Kingsbridge	3
26.89	421	Н	10/07/11	South West Region Sprint Competition	Gloucester	Kingsbridge	3
26.98	417	F	10/04/11	Devon County Inter-Club Championships	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	2
29.24 29.24 oyright	327 4	Н	04/07/10	ASA SWR Sprint Comp	Gloucester	Kingsbridge Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

30.06	301	F	25/04/10	Devon County Inter Club	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	2
31.99	250		19/07/09	Plymouth Leander SC Meet	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	3
32.45	239		10/05/09	Exeter City May Meet	Exeter	Kingsbridge	2

Page 2 / 2